LS 2009 Evje

Engesetdal/Skodje skyttarlag

Postboks 141
6263 SKODJE

Lagets skyttere har oppnadd falgende resultater:

Navn

Lennart Tennfjord
dystein Giske

Stian Fagervoll

Ole Magnus Klokset
Dick Brevik

Erik Feergy Flem
Fride Lise Fagervoll
Trine Ramsvik Stette
Noralf Giske
Ole-Petter Klokset
John G. Blomli

Ove Fylling

John Lgken

Toemuoooh

V55

V65
V65
V73

227
237
237

236
248
245
246
241
231
246
250

Jmg. Sum
Bane bane 35

99 349

Felt

21/ 8
24/11
26/12

26/13
27/15
29/26
28/26
160,00 kr.
17/ 4
27/19
30/22

Oomg.
felt

11/ 9

12/ 6

Sum
42

40/ 9

42/ 6

Stang

12
7
80,00 kr.

18
80,00 kr.
80,00 kr.
80,00 kr.

80,00 kr.
80,00 kr.

Felthurtig

22.65

*kkkk

75,00 kr.

14.13
75,00 kr.
75,00 kr.
75,00 kr.

75,00 kr.
75,00 kr.

Tilbake-
betaling

155,00

155,00

340,00
155,00
155,00
155,00

1.115,00



